
DAY DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Thurs. Sept. 15 2:30 PM Welcome back with Popsicles PAC Kitchen

Wed. Sept.  21 2:30 PM CV Book Fundraiser Starts Munch

Fri. Oct. 5 3:00 PM CV Book Fundraiser Ends Munch

Oct. 6 - 13 CV Book & Prize delivery to students Classrooms

Oct. 14 - 21 Stoufer's Art Fundraiser SENT HOME WITH STUDENT Backpack

Tues. Oct. 25th 7:00 PM PAC MEETING: C&B Revision Library

Fri. Oct. 28 TBD Trunk or Treat Blacklock

Nov. 1-15 12:00 AM Neufeld Farms Fundraiser Neufeld's Website

Thurs. Nov. 24 2:30 PM AFTER SCHOOL SNACK SHACK PAC Kitchen

Nov. 16-29 12:00 AM Purdy's Christmas Catalogue Fundraiser Purdy's Website

Sat. Nov. 19 TBD Fall Pub Night Artful Dodger

Mon. Nov. 21 2:30 PM Neufeld Farms PICK UP  PAC Kitchen

Wed. Nov. 30 7:00 PM PAC MEETING Library

Thurs. Dec. 8 2:30 PM AFTER SCHOOL SNACK SHACK PAC Kitchen

TBD TBD
Christmas Concert: Krispy Kreme/Snack 

Shack/Purdy's Pick-Up
Blacktop

Fri. Dec. 16 Santa's Pancake Breakfast Classrooms

NO PAC MEETING THIS MONTH!

Thurs. Jan. 12 7:00 PM PAC MEETING Library

Thurs. Jan. 19th 2:30 PM AFTER SCHOOL SNACK SHACK PAC Kitchen

TBD TBD TBD TBD: Paint Night TBD

Sat. Feb. 18 7:00 PM Vancouver Giants Game Fundraiser Lang. Events Cen.

Thurs. Feb. 16 2:30 PM AFTER SCHOOL SNACK SHACK PAC Kitchen

Mon. Feb. 28 7:00 PM PAC MEETING Library

NO PAC MEETING THIS MONTH!

Mar. 1-10 9:00 PM
Ralph's/Meridian Meats! *Reserve your Easter 

Turkey/Ham and pay for it with your GC!
Munch

Thurs. Mar. 2 & 30 2:30 PM AFTER SCHOOL SNACK SHACK PAC Kitchen

Tues. Apr. 4 7:00 PM PAC MEETING: Form Nomination committee Library

Thurs. Apr. 27 2:30 PM AFTER SCHOOL SNACK SHACK PAC Kitchen

Tues. Apr. 25 PAC EXEC. 2023/24 Nomination Forms go home Backpack

TBD TBD TBD TBD: SPRING SWAP/SHOP? TBD

TBD TBD TBD TBD: Me 'n' Ed's TBD

TBD TBD TBD TBD: CARD BOX TBD
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Wed. May. 24 7:00 PM PAC AGM MEETING Library

TBD TBD TBD TBD: CHIPOTLE FUNDRAISER Chipotle

Thurs. May 11 & 25 2:30 PM AFTER SCHOOL SNACK SHACK PAC Kitchen

Fri May 5, 12, 19, 26 2:30 PM FREEZIE FRIDAY TBD

TBD TBD TBD Mother's Day Acknowledgement TBD

Fri. Jun. 9 TBD Fun Fair
School/Park 

Grounds

Thurs. Jun. 22 2:30 PM AFTER SCHOOL SNACK SHACK PAC Kitchen

Fri. June 2, 16, 23 2:30 PM FREEZIE FRIDAY (No June 9th - FUN FAIR SET UP) TBD

TBD TBD TBD Sports Day Concession School Grounds

TBD TBD TBD TBD: Panago Gift Cards TBD

TBD TBD TBD Father's Day Acknowledgement TBD

MAY

JUNE


